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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g1
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1T 4* 2 1 8 1 

Derek Behler8181
United

2.200 3.200 2.2002.8003.5003.300Diff:1 
8.5009.050 9.000 8.900 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.65012.150 10.70011.700 11.25012.50012.350Final:

Place: 4T 3* 1 21* 2 2 2 

Henry Enos8110
Premier (IL)

2.200 3.200 2.9002.9003.5003.200Diff:2 
8.1508.900 8.700 9.050 8.8008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.55012.000 11.05011.950 10.25012.20012.100Final:

Place: 2 8 3 8 4T 4* 3 

Christopher Kulesza8062
Gymkhana

2.400 3.200 2.2002.8003.0003.300Diff:3 
8.6008.950 8.350 9.000 8.6008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.05011.800 10.80011.800 11.05011.35012.250Final:

Place: 9 3* 4T 20 7 6T 4 

Owen O'Sullivan8112
Premier (IL)

2.200 3.200 2.9002.9003.5003.500Diff:4 
7.8508.300 8.700 8.800 8.3508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.30011.550 10.75011.700 10.30012.20011.800Final:

Place: 18 1T 10 1 14 3 5 

Max Ameer8080
IK Gymnastics

2.400 3.000 2.2002.8003.3003.400Diff:5 
8.8007.400 9.200 8.600 8.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.25011.050 11.00011.400 11.50012.50010.800Final:

Place: 15 5 7T 9* 8T 6T 6 

Davinder Alcorn8073
Hocking Valley

2.200 3.200 2.3002.9003.2003.400Diff:6 
8.4507.650 8.450 8.700 8.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.55011.500 10.75011.600 11.00011.65011.050Final:

Place: 13 11 13* 3 3 12T 7 

Gavin Huff8039
Champaign G.A.

1.600 3.200 2.1002.2003.0002.900Diff:7 
8.0008.600 7.950 8.900 8.7509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.950 10.10011.100 11.20010.95011.500Final:

Place: 4T 12 4* 6* 10 18* 8 

Cameron Houseknecht8037
Centre Elite

1.600 2.900 2.1002.8003.2003.100Diff:8 
7.0509.000 7.550 8.900 8.5009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.20011.400 9.15011.700 11.10010.75012.100Final:

Place: 4T 20 9 21* 6 1 9 

Matthew Lewis8135
Roswell

2.200 3.100 2.2002.8002.9003.300Diff:9 
8.9008.800 7.350 8.650 8.6508.050Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.90011.750 11.10011.450 10.2509.25012.100Final:

Place: 10T 6 2 6* 4T 22 10 

Tristan Vittiglio8161
Sterling (MI)

1.600 3.100 1.6002.8003.0003.100Diff:10 
6.1008.500 8.500 9.050 8.7009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.800 7.70011.850 11.10011.50011.600Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g1
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8 19 16 4T 11 4* 11 

Christian Torres8034
Carolina Stars

1.600 3.100 2.2002.2002.8002.700Diff:11 
8.6009.150 7.500 8.350 8.2009.550Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.300 10.80010.550 11.1509.30011.850Final:

Place: 21 15T 11 11* 16 10 12 

Aiden Curtis8136
Royalty

1.600 3.000 2.1002.8003.1003.200Diff:12 
8.4007.100 7.150 8.550 7.7509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.10010.750 10.50011.350 10.95010.25010.300Final:

Place: 20 10 12 11* 20 16 13 

Maddox Camacho8176
Triumph

1.600 2.800 2.8002.8002.9003.200Diff:13 
6.8007.300 8.350 8.450 7.4509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80010.250 9.60011.250 10.95011.25010.500Final:

Place: 22 7 15 19 12T 11 14 

Nazariy Kostyshak8088
Lakeshore Academy

2.200 2.700 2.2002.8003.4003.200Diff:14 
8.0506.400 8.050 8.050 8.4008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60011.100 10.25010.850 10.35011.4509.600Final:

Place: 14 9 19T 23 12T 17 15 

Maxwell Hoover8111
Premier (IL)

2.200 2.900 2.3002.8003.0002.800Diff:15 
7.1008.350 8.600 7.300 8.2007.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.10011.100 9.40010.100 10.05011.30011.150Final:

Place: 3 14 23 17 17 15 16 

Miles Tambio8162
Stick Six

1.600 2.100 2.6002.2002.0003.200Diff:16 
7.1009.000 8.650 7.300 8.4509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.550 9.7009.500 10.60010.35012.200Final:

Place: 10T 18 7T 4T 8T 23 17 

Elliot Sonneville8027
Bright Raven

2.200 2.700 2.0002.7002.1003.300Diff:17 
6.5008.300 7.550 8.900 8.8008.950Exec:

-1.000__.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.70011.500 7.50011.600 11.1509.35011.600Final:

Place: 17 15T 18 9* 23 9 18 

J.J. Niedt8108
Pittsburgh Northstar

2.200 3.100 2.2002.4002.7002.800Diff:18 
8.4008.100 8.550 8.050 6.0008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.3009.100 10.60010.450 11.00010.25010.900Final:

Place: 7 17 19T 13 15 21 19 

Drake Conaway8148
Showtime

2.200 2.800 2.7002.9002.6003.500Diff:19 
5.9008.450 8.100 7.200 8.1508.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.80010.950 8.60010.100 10.8009.40011.950Final:

Place: 19 21 13* 16 19 12T 20 

Ryan Basile8127
RGA

2.200 2.700 2.2002.2002.1003.200Diff:20 
7.9007.400 7.600 8.900 7.6508.450Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.50010.350 10.10011.100 10.6508.70010.600Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g1
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 16 22 17 14* 21 14 21 

David Villafuerte8139
Royalty

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.0003.000Diff:21 
7.7007.950 5.500 8.400 7.6009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.9009.700 9.80010.500 10.7506.20010.950Final:

Place: 12 23 21T 18 22 18* 22 

Luke Wilson8134
Roswell

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.2003.000Diff:22 
7.0508.550 8.050 7.750 7.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ -4.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.4009.250 9.1509.950 10.5504.95011.550Final:

Place: 23 13 21T 14* 18 20 23 

Xander Campbell8178
Trousdell

1.600 2.800 2.2002.1002.9000.000Diff:23 
6.4500.000 7.500 7.850 7.6509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.20010.450 8.6509.950 10.75010.4000.000Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g2
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1T 1 1 5 5T 1 1 

Liam Bullon8140
Royalty

2.200 3.100 2.9003.0003.5003.500Diff:1 
8.6508.600 8.950 9.200 8.6508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.20011.750 11.55012.200 11.15012.45012.100Final:

Place: 1* 13 8T 7* 1T 2T 2 

Hudson Beal8183
United

1.600 2.900 2.9002.8003.0003.200Diff:2 
8.3508.900 8.150 8.750 9.1509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.15012.050 11.25011.550 11.05011.15012.100Final:

Place: 16T 9 4* 7* 3 6 3 

Martin Cruz Luna8079
IK Gymnastics

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8003.0003.300Diff:3 
8.7008.250 8.500 8.800 8.9009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.60012.000 10.90011.600 11.05011.50011.550Final:

Place: 18 2 18 13T 1T 10 4 

Aven Laos8115
Premier West

1.600 2.700 2.2002.7003.2002.800Diff:4 
8.3008.600 9.050 8.150 9.3509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85012.050 10.50010.850 10.80012.25011.400Final:

Place: 21 3 2 20T 7T 4 5 

Marshal Huneke8142
Royalty

2.400 3.000 2.2003.0003.5003.200Diff:5 
8.9008.000 8.450 8.850 8.6007.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.80011.600 11.10011.850 10.10011.95011.200Final:

Place: 7T 5 14T 10* 9 12 6 

Easton Cooper8021
Axcelerate

1.600 2.700 2.6002.3003.2002.900Diff:6 
7.6008.900 8.650 8.700 8.8009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.500 10.20011.000 11.00011.85011.800Final:

Place: 7T 18 4T 1 4 19 7 

Bryson McKnight8049
GTC (GA)

2.200 3.000 2.9002.7002.8003.400Diff:7 
6.1008.400 8.650 8.900 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15011.900 9.00011.600 11.40010.45011.800Final:

Place: 7T 10 14T 10* 17 7T 8 

Finn Becker8120
Premier West

1.600 3.200 2.7002.1002.9002.800Diff:8 
8.0009.000 8.500 8.900 7.0009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10010.200 10.70011.000 11.00011.40011.800Final:

Place: 19T 20 4T 17 10 2T 9 

Sergio Mejorado-Corral8044
EGA

2.200 3.300 3.0003.1003.1003.300Diff:9 
8.2508.000 7.900 8.500 8.0508.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.05011.350 11.25011.600 10.55010.00011.300Final:

Place: 16T 8 14T 3 19 7T 10 

Felix From8064
Gymkhana

1.600 2.500 2.2002.8003.0003.000Diff:10 
8.5008.550 8.600 8.200 7.3509.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.9509.850 10.70011.000 11.25011.60011.550Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g2
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13* 4 13 15T 15 13 11T

Dallas Martin8154
Sportsplex

1.600 3.000 2.3003.1003.6003.200Diff:11T
7.6508.450 8.300 7.950 7.5009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80010.500 9.95011.050 10.75011.90011.650Final:

Place: 1* 11T 19 20T 11 11 11T

Ewan Delo8032
Capital

2.200 3.000 2.3002.9002.9003.200Diff:11T
8.0508.900 8.400 7.900 8.1507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80011.150 10.35010.800 10.10011.30012.100Final:

Place: 7T 11T 20 2 13 15 13 

Xavier Joseph8157
Sportsplex

1.600 3.200 2.3002.8003.3003.200Diff:13 
7.3508.600 8.000 7.900 7.6009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60010.800 9.65010.700 11.35011.30011.800Final:

Place: 4 14 12 4 21 5 14 

Andrew Lawhead8030
Capital

2.400 2.700 2.2002.9003.1003.200Diff:14 
8.7508.850 7.900 8.250 6.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.5509.200 10.95011.150 11.20011.00012.050Final:

Place: 11T 22 8T 7T 16 9 15 

Jack Gawronski8090
Let It Shine

2.200 2.900 2.2002.1002.9003.000Diff:15 
8.4508.750 7.950 9.450 7.5508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.30010.450 10.65011.550 11.0509.85011.750Final:

Place: 22 7 11 13T 12 17 16T

Anthony Pistilli8158
St. Charles

1.800 2.900 2.3003.0002.9003.100Diff:16T
7.0507.800 8.800 8.400 8.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.050 9.35011.400 10.80011.70010.900Final:

Place: 6 6 14T 19 14 16 16T

Austin Harmon8107
Pittsburgh Northstar

2.200 3.000 2.4003.0003.2002.800Diff:16T
7.1509.050 8.600 8.000 7.6508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.20010.650 9.55011.000 10.35011.80011.850Final:

Place: 13* 16 3 22 5T 20 18 

Gabe Dickerson8133
Roswell

2.200 3.200 2.6002.9002.9003.200Diff:18 
5.5508.450 8.800 8.800 8.5507.750Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.90011.750 8.15011.700 9.95010.70011.650Final:

Place: 19T 21 21 6 7T 18 19 

Micah Kaplan8082
Interactive

1.600 2.800 1.1002.1002.1003.100Diff:19 
8.1508.200 8.150 8.500 8.8009.500Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.600 9.25010.600 11.1009.95011.300Final:

Place: 11T 19 10 18 18 14 20 

Dylan Brick8026
Bright Raven

1.600 2.700 2.7002.7002.1002.800Diff:20 
7.0508.950 8.250 8.800 7.2508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.5009.950 9.75011.500 10.50010.05011.750Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g2
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 15 22 15T 20 21 21 

Asaph McRae8131
Roswell

1.600 1.600 0.6002.2002.9002.900Diff:21 
7.0009.050 7.950 7.900 7.6509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.5009.250 7.60010.100 10.75010.85011.950Final:

Place: 15 17 4* 23 22* 22* 22 

Eli Zeiger8149
Showtime

1.600 0.000 0.0002.8002.8002.900Diff:22 
0.0008.700 8.850 8.800 0.0008.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
43.5500.000 0.00011.600 9.70010.65011.600Final:

Place: 23 23 23 12 22* 22* 23 

Timmy Hu8146
Sandhills

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:23 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.9000.000 0.0000.000 10.9000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g3
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5T 1 1T 3 1 1 1 

Dmitri Gavrilyuk8182
United

3.200 3.200 3.0002.8004.1003.500Diff:1 
9.1008.850 8.900 9.550 9.4008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.25012.600 12.10012.350 11.85013.00012.350Final:

Place: 1 3 3 2 6 8T 2 

William House Loas8077
IGA

3.200 3.200 2.4003.0003.3003.700Diff:2 
8.4508.950 9.100 9.300 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.60012.150 10.85012.300 12.25012.40012.650Final:

Place: 4 20 4 1 2 2T 3 

Alan Fradlin8179
United

4.000 3.500 2.9003.1003.3003.400Diff:3 
8.4509.100 7.150 9.100 9.0509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.25012.550 11.35012.200 13.20010.45012.500Final:

Place: 5T 7 8 7 3 6T 4 

Grey Murphy8011
Apollo

2.200 3.200 2.2002.7003.3003.100Diff:4 
8.8009.250 8.650 9.250 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.95012.400 11.00011.950 11.30011.95012.350Final:

Place: 2 8T 1T 11T 5 8* 5 

Wesley Mills8113
Premier (IL)

1.600 2.900 2.2002.9003.0003.200Diff:5 
8.6509.400 9.100 9.450 9.3009.500Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.90012.200 10.85012.350 11.10011.80012.600Final:

Place: 10T 4 6 4 16 2T 6 

Azai Tamzil8101
Nova

3.200 3.100 2.4003.0003.5003.700Diff:6 
8.9508.150 8.700 9.050 8.2008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.55011.300 11.35012.050 11.80012.20011.850Final:

Place: 13T 2 5 15 12 12T 7 

Ethan Khanthaphixay8063
Gymkhana

2.200 3.200 2.9002.7003.5003.400Diff:7 
7.9008.400 9.100 9.400 8.4508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00011.650 10.80012.100 11.05012.60011.800Final:

Place: 10T 8T 7 11T 11 5 8 

Jory Sword8076
IGA

2.400 2.900 2.4002.9003.4003.500Diff:8 
8.7508.350 8.400 9.100 8.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.60011.700 11.15012.000 11.10011.80011.850Final:

Place: 16T 11T 9T 8* 4 16 9T

Aiden Van Booven8160
Sterling (MI)

1.600 3.100 2.1002.9003.0003.500Diff:9T
8.4508.200 8.650 8.800 9.2009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.10012.300 10.55011.700 11.20011.65011.700Final:

Place: 15 8T 9T 10 7* 14 9T

Evan Patrizio8069
Hanover

2.400 3.200 2.2002.7003.1003.300Diff:9T
8.5508.450 8.700 9.000 8.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.10011.950 10.75011.700 11.15011.80011.750Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g3
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 14 19T 6 17T 6T 11 

Rayan Benkhayat8033
Capital

2.200 3.200 2.3002.9002.7003.400Diff:11 
8.7008.750 8.550 8.300 8.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.15011.200 11.00011.200 11.35011.25012.150Final:

Place: 3 18 11T 16 7* 19 12 

Christopher Kostin8091
Massachusetts Elite

2.200 3.200 2.5003.1002.8003.300Diff:12 
7.2509.250 8.800 8.500 8.7508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.45011.950 9.75011.600 11.00010.60012.550Final:

Place: 9 15 22 5 22 4 13T

Zachary Faulkner8128
RGA

2.200 3.100 2.2002.8003.0003.200Diff:13T
9.0008.850 8.150 7.800 7.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.05010.650 11.20010.600 11.40011.15012.050Final:

Place: 21* 16 17T 11* 17T 8* 13T

Jimmy Sterling8185
World Class Jax

2.200 2.900 2.2002.9002.9003.000Diff:13T
8.6508.600 8.150 8.350 8.3008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.05011.200 10.85011.250 11.10011.05011.600Final:

Place: 13T 5 21 11* 7T 22 15 

Zachary Taylor8163
Stick Six

2.200 2.900 2.6002.9003.5003.300Diff:15 
6.3508.500 8.650 8.100 9.0508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95011.950 8.95011.000 11.10012.15011.800Final:

Place: 20 21 19T 17 14T 12T 16 

Ben Mann8089
Let It Shine

2.200 2.900 2.2002.1002.9003.000Diff:16 
8.6008.650 8.400 9.100 8.4508.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.20011.350 10.80011.200 10.90010.30011.650Final:

Place: 7T 13 16 22 10 23 17 

Jacob Burrei8070
Harpeth

2.200 3.200 2.2002.7003.5002.900Diff:17 
6.3509.250 8.050 8.700 8.6507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.850 8.55011.400 10.10011.55012.150Final:

Place: 21* 11T 23 20 21 8T 18 

Eli Edwards8031
Capital

1.600 2.800 2.9002.2002.8003.000Diff:18 
7.9508.600 8.850 7.800 7.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45010.750 10.85010.000 10.60011.65011.600Final:

Place: 10T 22 11T 8* 13 21 19T

Asher Fox8132
Roswell

1.600 2.900 2.3002.8002.1003.000Diff:19T
6.8008.850 8.350 8.800 8.5509.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35011.450 9.10011.600 11.20010.15011.850Final:

Place: 16T 17 14 23 19T 15 19T

Quinn Butler8067
Gymnastics World

2.200 2.400 2.7002.7003.0003.000Diff:19T
7.9008.700 7.900 8.850 8.4507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.35010.850 10.60011.550 9.75010.90011.700Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g3
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 16T 23 15 18 14T 20 21 

Ryan Englander8186
World Cup

1.600 2.700 2.1002.7002.1002.800Diff:21 
7.4508.900 8.300 8.800 8.6509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00011.350 9.55011.500 10.80010.10011.700Final:

Place: 23 6 17T 19 23 17T 22 

Peter Holihen8025
Boundless

2.200 2.400 2.5002.4003.3003.100Diff:22 
7.3008.350 8.800 8.850 7.2008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.9009.600 9.80011.250 10.70012.10011.450Final:

Place: 16T 19 11T 21 19T 17T 23 

Leo Castellana8029
C.S. Gymnastics

1.600 2.900 2.3002.9003.1003.400Diff:23 
7.5008.300 7.450 8.700 7.9508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85010.850 9.80011.600 10.35010.55011.700Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g4
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1T 3 1 1 1 1 1 

Kole Landis8166
Stumpfs

2.200 3.200 3.0002.7003.7003.200Diff:1 
9.0008.950 8.600 9.750 9.5009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.20012.700 12.00012.450 11.60012.30012.150Final:

Place: 6* 1 3 7* 8T 3 2 

Aarav Kumar8008
Amplitude

1.600 3.200 2.6002.7003.9003.000Diff:2 
8.3508.950 9.200 9.000 8.2009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.20011.400 10.95011.700 11.10013.10011.950Final:

Place: 1T 6 6T 12T 7 4 3 

Ries Amigud8147
Shens

2.400 3.700 3.1003.3003.2003.400Diff:3 
7.7508.750 8.550 8.200 7.8008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.70011.500 10.85011.500 10.95011.75012.150Final:

Place: 5 5 4 20 11 2 4 

Nathan Nguyen8028
Bright Raven

2.200 3.000 2.8002.7003.3003.100Diff:4 
8.5508.900 8.600 8.950 8.2508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55011.250 11.35011.650 10.40011.90012.000Final:

Place: 12T 2 5 10 5* 14 5 

Jude McWilliams8040
Champaign G.A.

2.200 2.900 2.3002.7003.5003.100Diff:5 
7.5008.450 8.950 8.900 8.6508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.00011.550 9.80011.600 11.05012.45011.550Final:

Place: 11 10T 11T 2T 2 10 6 

Jude Wade8150
Sothern States

1.600 3.100 2.2002.9003.0003.300Diff:6 
7.8508.300 8.250 8.300 8.8509.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.950 10.05011.200 11.30011.25011.600Final:

Place: 15T 4 8T 21 3 12T 7 

Tucker Bratland8175
Thames Valley

2.200 3.200 2.9002.8003.2003.200Diff:7 
6.9508.100 8.950 8.650 8.6508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.95011.850 9.85011.450 10.35012.15011.300Final:

Place: 17T 8 8T 5* 12 7T 8 

Ivan Lupuliak8087
Lakeshore Academy

1.600 3.000 1.6002.4003.4003.200Diff:8 
8.7508.000 8.100 9.050 8.2009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.200 10.35011.450 11.20011.50011.200Final:

Place: 1T 18 2 5* 4 20 9 

Sailor Olsen8187
Zee's Gymnastics

1.600 3.000 2.7002.9002.9003.100Diff:9 
6.6009.050 8.250 8.950 8.6509.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.650 9.30011.850 11.20010.15012.150Final:

Place: 10 12T 16 11 13T 15 10 

Joseph Zichichi8174
Thames Valley

2.200 2.600 2.2002.8002.9002.900Diff:10 
7.5508.850 8.300 8.150 8.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.75011.100 9.75010.950 11.00011.20011.750Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g4
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17T 12T 17* 4 18 9 11 

Jasen Zhao8023
B.K. Gymnastics

1.600 2.800 2.3002.7002.7002.800Diff:11 
7.9008.400 8.800 8.200 8.0009.650Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55010.800 10.20010.900 11.25011.20011.200Final:

Place: 12T 14 22 2T 8T 7T 12T

Taden Ackerman8019
Artistic Sports

2.400 2.800 2.2002.7002.9003.000Diff:12T
8.1508.550 8.200 7.000 8.6008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40011.400 10.3509.700 11.30011.10011.550Final:

Place: 6T 10T 14T 22 21T 5 12T

Scott Fournier8097
Nix

2.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.0003.100Diff:12T
7.6008.850 8.550 8.050 7.2008.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.40010.300 10.60011.050 10.25011.25011.950Final:

Place: 19 9 6T 15* 17 22 14 

Colton Roush8075
IGA

1.600 2.600 1.5002.9003.2003.200Diff:14 
8.5007.900 8.100 8.600 8.3509.300Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.75010.950 9.00011.500 10.90011.30011.100Final:

Place: 15T 20 10 7* 10 12T 15 

Kellen Barrette8003
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.900 2.7002.9002.8003.100Diff:15 
7.1508.200 7.850 8.450 8.4009.500Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55011.300 9.85011.350 11.1009.65011.300Final:

Place: 23 7 14T 18T 20 16T 16 

Joseph Spellman8065
Gymnastics World

2.400 3.000 2.9002.8003.4003.200Diff:16 
6.7507.350 8.300 8.250 7.7008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.10010.700 9.65011.050 10.45011.70010.550Final:

Place: 20 17 11T 12* 16 19 17 

Cole Anderson8138
Royalty

1.600 2.900 1.6002.1002.1003.000Diff:17 
7.8008.000 8.600 9.100 8.1009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.95011.000 9.40011.200 10.95010.40011.000Final:

Place: 14 15 13 15* 5* 23 18 

Nathan Rakowski8054
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.900 2.3003.1002.8003.300Diff:18 
5.5508.150 8.500 8.000 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85011.550 7.85011.100 10.90011.00011.450Final:

Place: 9 19 20 7* 15 21 19 

Ethan Scully8106
Philadelphia Boys

1.600 3.200 2.4002.9003.0003.400Diff:19 
6.7008.500 7.000 7.450 7.8509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50011.050 9.10010.350 11.10010.00011.900Final:

Place: 6* 21 17* 17 19 11 20 

Connor Seliga8118
Premier West

1.600 2.800 2.9002.7002.8003.000Diff:20 
7.0508.950 6.850 8.200 7.9509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.05010.750 9.95010.900 10.8508.65011.950Final:
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Men / 8 / 8Youth_g4
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4 22 21 23 21T 6 21 

Cael Yeasted8016
Artistic Sports

1.600 2.700 2.1002.1002.0003.500Diff:21 
8.3508.600 7.500 8.200 7.6008.450Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.40010.300 10.45010.300 10.0508.20012.100Final:

Place: 21 16 23 12* 23 16T 22 

Jordan Johnson8124
Prestige

1.600 2.600 2.5002.1003.1003.000Diff:22 
7.1507.950 7.650 6.800 7.1009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
59.9009.700 9.6507.900 10.95010.75010.950Final:

Place: 22 23 19 18T 13T 18 23 

Myles Ellis8066
Gymnastics World

2.200 2.700 2.1002.1002.3003.200Diff:23 
7.4507.700 5.000 8.500 8.4008.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.90011.100 9.55010.600 10.4506.30010.900Final:
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